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Holmesdale school reigate uniform

map list area photos Please check saved jobs in your cv account. Please check your email to activate and start receiving jobs straight to your inbox. The age range that the establishment is legally allowed to make provision for. The number of pupil places the establishment can accommodate. This shows whether a pupil's family have
claimed eligibility for free school meals as reported in the annual spring school census. Parents are able to claim free school meals if they receive a qualifying benefit. This does not show pupils who actually received free school meals but those who are eligible to receive them. Some cookies are necessary in order to make this website
function correctly. These are set by default and whilst you can block or delete them by changing your browser settings, some functionality such as being able to log in to the website will not work if you do this. The necessary cookies set on this website are as follows: A 'sessionid' token is required for logging in to the website and a
‘crfstoken’ token is used to prevent cross site request forgery. An 'alertDismissed' token is used to prevent certain alerts from re-appearing if they have been dismissed. We use Matomo cookies to improve the website performance by capturing information such as browser and device types. The data from this cookie is anonymised.
Cookies are used to help distinguish between humans and bots on contact forms on this website. A cookie is used to store your cookie preferences for this website. Cookies that are not necessary to make the website work, but which enable additional functionality, can also be set. By default these cookies are disabled, but you can choose
to enable them below: The Reigate School of Ballet and Commercial Dance provides children with a safe and nurturing environment to grow, not just as dancers, but also confident individuals for life. Our primary ethos is giving everyone opportunities to perform and learn, and ensuring all children learn to love dance, and have the
confidence to say "I CAN DO IT". For parents, we are extremely approachable and friendly and this continues through into our classes. We give everyone the opportunity to sample classes before a commitment is made with 3 Free Trials as standard to all new pupils AND pupils who wish to try another dance discipline. With the widest
choice of ballet classes for children and adults in the area, we offer complete all-round dance and performing arts training for children from 18 months to adult. The school has been established for over 50 years, and has a strong reputation for teaching excellence. With classes in ballet, tap, commercial street, modern, tap, musical theatre,
contemporay, toddler dance, acro and adult dance and fitness, our extensive programme caters for children of all abilities, with further classes for those wishing to take their dance training further. Ballet influences most western and commercial dance forms, and we recommend pupils try to continue their ballet for as long as possible. We
also have an extensive community programme, of which we provide for free, and a premium scholarhip programme for children showing exceptional talent and dedication to dance. With highly experienced and qualified staff, ranging from Royal ballet trained teachers, past and current West End performers, TV / international experience,
educational-based teachers and musicians (all of whom are D.B.S. certified), our teachers want to pass on their knowledge and experience to all children. Past pupils who have ZOE CASE-GREEN - Legat Dance School & Costa Cruises Performer and Dance Captain CLAIRE TAYLOR - West End Performer with numerous leading roles
LYDIA VALKERIE - Britt School EMMA BENJAMIN - Chichester University - L.I.S.T.D. CHARLOTTE WALFORD - Laine Theatre Arts and professional crusies HANNAH EVERITT - Arts Educational, Tring MEGAN HOWELL - Stella Mann Dance College ....and many, many more. Lots of our past pupils have also become teachers (some
locally) and more recently... DAN SUTTON - Brit School MORGAN TREACEY - Laine Theatre Arts We offer: * ballet classes for babes to majors * modern, tap and street classes « Starlight musical theatre courses * adult classes » contemporary classes * body conditioning and limbering classes e shows in
professional theatres and local/national events * |.S.T.D. examinations « age-specific summer schools » mother and toddler dance classes Pupils can attend purely for pleasure or to work towards a career in dance, both performing and teaching. Miss Evans has extensive knowledge in the dance industry, having trained at the
Royal Ballet School, and followed by an extensive professional performing career and an examiner for the ISTD. The children are most welcome to try a few lessons at the Reigate School of Ballet before making their decision. This is without any obligation. Only once this decision has been made would we require the term's fees. We
also have the same approach with our dance uniform. We suggest the children try out the classes in a dressing up outfit or sports wear and bare feet. Again, once the decision to stay has been made, you can purchase the uniform. We also teach ballet and/or jazz in various local schools: * Reigate St. Mary's School * Reigate
Parish School » Holmesdale School * Reigate Priory School * St. John's School « Sandcross School » Wray Common School * Merstham Primary School The RSM school uniform is supplied by SWOTS in Reigate. For full details, please visit their website and see the uniform lists below: SWOTS Reigate The
parents association also run second hand uniform sales throughout the year. What to Bring RSM logo navy rucksack — See uniform list. Available from SWOTS. Two sizes available: smaller size recommended until Year 3. Art apron — Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Wellies — Green Shoots, Kindergarten, Years 1 & 2 Old outdoor trainers —
For use during playtime on the Bund from Y3 upwards. Waterproof trousers — Green Shoots, Kindergarten, Reception Playtime toy — Up to and including Year 2. Pocket-sized please, not expensive/precious/breakable/collectable. Snacks & water — Strictly no nuts or sesame (including peanut butter): we have severe allergies in school. —
No chocolate or sweets allowed in school, please. — Please don’t include items in need of refrigeration. — Snacks should be sent in small container/s rather than lunch boxes as they need to fit into the child’s tray. Water bottle filled with still water. Water fountains and dispensers available on site. Morning shack = fresh or dried fruit or
vegetables (please cut grapes in half for Lower School) Afternoon snack = as above, or fruit loaf, rice cakes, bread sticks, simple sandwich, crackers, popcorn, smoothies, cereal bar After-school snack = older children doing active Electives would benefit from some extra fuel at the end of the school day Stationery Up to and including
Reception — Provided by school, no additional requirements. Year 1 & 2 — Small named pencil case containing named writing pencils, colouring pencils, felt tips, glue stick, rubber, pencil sharpener, scissors and ruler. Not too bulky so it can easily fit into the children’s trays. Year 3 — Small, single layer pencil case containing 3 HB pencils,
rubber, sharpener, 15cm ruler, 12 coloured pencils (max), scissors, glue stick Year 4 — Pencil case as per Year 3, plus a fibre tip Berol/Swash/Stabilo handwriting pen. iPad provided by school, for use largely within school, but for some homework. Year 5 & 6 — Pencil case as per Year 3, with a 30cm as well as 15cm ruler, fibre tip
Berol/Swash/Stabilo handwriting pen, orange ink and turquoise/blue ink pens (for peer/self-assessment), a pair of mathematical compasses, protractor (ideally coloured), basic (not scientific) calculator, a thesaurus and an English dictionary. iPad provided by school, for use at school and at home. PE, Games & swimming clothing/kit
Please refer to the second page of our Uniform List. EVERYTHING LABELLED, PLEASE! Term begins - Monday 19th AprilHalf term - Monday 31st May - Sunday 6th JuneTerm ends - Friday 16th July To enrol in one class per week only, please click here.To enrol in one or more classes per week, please click here. SUMMER STAGE
SCHOOL -When? Monday 9th August - Thursday 12th August Where? St Andrews Church Hall, Coulsdon CR5 2DNWhat time? 10am - 3pmCost? £160 10% Sibling DiscountShowcase Performance - Thursday 12th August at 6.30pmHow to sign up? @select 'Summer Stage School' within the date range drop-down box.

MONDAY Reigate Holmesdale School (TBC)12.15 — 12.45 Musical Theatre12.45 — 1.15 Reception Fitness Fun Woodcote Primary School (TBC)12.30 — 1.00 Junior Commercial Jazz1.00 — 1.30 Senior Commercial Jazz St. Andrews Church Hall3.30 - 4.15 Primary Ballet4.15 — 4.45 Primary
Modern4.45 — 5.30 Grade 1 Tap5.30 — 6.15 Grade 2 Tap6.15 - 6.45 Conditioning6.45 — 7.30 Grade 3 Modern TUESDAYSt. Andrews Church Hall (TBC)9.30 - 10.15 Adult Tap 10.15-11.00 Adult Jazz Reigate Holmesdale School (TBC)12.15 — 12.45 Primary Modern (Yr 1)12.45 - 1.15

Grade 1 Modern (Yr 2)3.10 — 4.10 Primary Ballet (Yr 1-2)Chipstead Valley Primary School(Return date - Tuesday 27th April)3.15 — 4.15 Pre-Primary Ballet (Reception-Yr 1)4.15 — 5.00 Grade 1 Ballet (Yr 2-Yr 3)5.00 — 5.45 Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 4+) WEDNESDAY Purley John Fisher Rugby
Club (PJF) 5.15-6.00 Dance Performance6.00 — 7.00 Acro THURSDAY Chipstead Valley Primary School (Return date - Tuesday 27th April)8.00 — 8.45 Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 3+) St. Andrews Church Hall4.30 - 5.15 Grade 3 Ballet5.15 - 6.00 PBT6.00 - 6.30 Pre-pointe6.30 - 7.15

ContemporaryWillow StudioPrivate Dance Classes - Enquire for further details To enrol in one class per week only, please click here.To enrol in one or more classes per week, please click here.
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